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Festival de l´Avenir
Differdange-Oberkorn, 6. - 7.7.2024

Event 24 Boys, 400m Freestyle 12 - 13 years
07.07.2024 - 16:03 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Pupilles 1

1. PILAGATTI, Yanis 12 Swimming Luxembourg 4:53.43
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:48.31 38.27 250m: 3:03.60 36.87 350m: 4:19.15 37.76

100m: 1:10.04 37.65 200m: 2:26.73 38.42 300m: 3:41.39 37.79 400m: 4:53.43 34.28

2. BOERSMA, Anton 12 Swimming Luxembourg 5:08.28
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:51.72 39.30 250m: 3:11.04 39.96 350m: 4:30.07 39.56

100m: 1:12.42 38.37 200m: 2:31.08 39.36 300m: 3:50.51 39.47 400m: 5:08.28 38.21

3. RIVELLINI, Elio 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5:15.24
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:56.06 40.78 250m: 3:17.18 39.99 350m: 4:37.93 40.30

100m: 1:15.28 40.20 200m: 2:37.19 41.13 300m: 3:57.63 40.45 400m: 5:15.24 37.31

4. PLETSCHETTE, Hugo 12 Swimming Club Redange 5:17.48
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:54.84 39.96 250m: 3:16.91 40.82 350m: 4:39.65 41.18

100m: 1:14.88 39.71 200m: 2:36.09 41.25 300m: 3:58.47 41.56 400m: 5:17.48 37.83

5. FESQUET, Louis 12 Swimming Club Redange 5:22.54
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:55.64 40.79 250m: 3:18.82 41.79 350m: 4:42.83 42.01

100m: 1:14.85 39.37 200m: 2:37.03 41.39 300m: 4:00.82 42.00 400m: 5:22.54 39.71

6. BARANCZYK, Adam 12 Swimming Luxembourg 5:36.90
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 2:00.46 43.27 250m: 3:28.28 43.86 350m: 4:56.73 44.15

100m: 1:17.19 41.16 200m: 2:44.42 43.96 300m: 4:12.58 44.30 400m: 5:36.90 40.17

7. WEBER, Kazuki 12 Swimming Luxembourg 5:37.96
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 2:04.59 44.10 250m: 3:31.75 43.12 350m: 4:57.50 41.93

100m: 1:20.49 43.64 200m: 2:48.63 44.04 300m: 4:15.57 43.82 400m: 5:37.96 40.46

8. FABER SZOMBATHY, Philippe 12 Swimming Luxembourg 5:39.48
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:07.80 44.70 250m: 3:36.36 44.17 350m: 5:01.72 41.55

100m: 1:23.10 43.93 200m: 2:52.19 44.39 300m: 4:20.17 43.81 400m: 5:39.48 37.76

9. BERVAS-SCHUMACHER, Olivier 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 5:40.08
50m: 39.23 39.23 150m: 2:07.75 43.90 250m: 3:36.33 44.05 350m: 5:01.56 41.79

100m: 1:23.85 44.62 200m: 2:52.28 44.53 300m: 4:19.77 43.44 400m: 5:40.08 38.52

10. BECKER, Yanick 12 Swimming Club Redange 5:50.11
50m: 39.10 39.10 150m: 2:08.59 44.91 250m: 3:38.46 44.74 350m: 5:08.21 44.39

100m: 1:23.68 44.58 200m: 2:53.72 45.13 300m: 4:23.82 45.36 400m: 5:50.11 41.90

11. REMICHE, Paul 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 5:55.10
50m: 39.89 39.89 150m: 2:11.63 45.85 250m: 3:42.54 44.67 350m: 5:14.57 45.18

100m: 1:25.78 45.89 200m: 2:57.87 46.24 300m: 4:29.39 46.85 400m: 5:55.10 40.53

12. MAGOUM, Lorenzo 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5:57.13
50m: 39.05 39.05 150m: 2:12.31 47.99 250m: 3:42.93 44.26 350m: 5:17.28 46.39

100m: 1:24.32 45.27 200m: 2:58.67 46.36 300m: 4:30.89 47.96 400m: 5:57.13 39.85

13. BRAUN, Mattis 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 5:58.72
50m: 42.06 42.06 150m: 2:15.82 46.83 250m: 3:47.10 45.46 350m: 5:17.41 44.67

100m: 1:28.99 46.93 200m: 3:01.64 45.82 300m: 4:32.74 45.64 400m: 5:58.72 41.31

14. VAN DARTEL, Victor 12 Swimming Luxembourg 6:00.32
50m: 40.55 40.55 150m: 2:12.38 46.14 250m: 3:43.54 45.26 350m: 5:17.37 47.16

100m: 1:26.24 45.69 200m: 2:58.28 45.90 300m: 4:30.21 46.67 400m: 6:00.32 42.95

15. BEMTGEN, Pit 12 Schwammclub Deifferdang 6:38.08
50m: 42.81 42.81 150m: 2:27.57 53.37 250m: 4:11.49 52.13 350m: 5:53.87 49.71

100m: 1:34.20 51.39 200m: 3:19.36 51.79 300m: 5:04.16 52.67 400m: 6:38.08 44.21

16. FERNANDES DIAS, Joao 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 6:40.53
50m: 44.59 44.59 150m: 2:28.81 53.18 250m: 4:13.37 52.74 350m: 5:54.47 49.23

100m: 1:35.63 51.04 200m: 3:20.63 51.82 300m: 5:05.24 51.87 400m: 6:40.53 46.06
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17. ZAUSA, Tommaso 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 6:41.16
50m: 41.41 41.41 150m: 2:22.06 51.81 250m: 4:06.53 52.36 350m: 5:51.66 51.87

100m: 1:30.25 48.84 200m: 3:14.17 52.11 300m: 4:59.79 53.26 400m: 6:41.16 49.50

18. GUO, Baoxuan 12 Swimming Luxembourg 7:06.45
50m: 45.01 45.01 150m: 2:30.87 54.99 250m: 4:19.68 55.48 350m: 6:14.54 57.35

100m: 1:35.88 50.87 200m: 3:24.20 53.33 300m: 5:17.19 57.51 400m: 7:06.45 51.91

19. QUERIDINHA DA SILVA, Theo 12 Schwammclub Deifferdang 7:40.47
50m: 47.51 47.51 150m: 2:42.99 58.25 250m: 4:45.30 1:01.94 350m: 6:49.46 1:01.56

100m: 1:44.74 57.23 200m: 3:43.36 1:00.37 300m: 5:47.90 1:02.60 400m: 7:40.47 51.01

DSQ ARAUJO, Simao 12 Schwammclub Monnerech
G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 16:11)

DNS SETH, Aayush 12 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR BERNIMONT, Robin 12 Swimming Luxembourg

Pupilles 2

1. DONDELINGER, Gregory 11 Swimming Luxembourg 4:28.50
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:37.83 34.08 250m: 2:46.55 33.93 350m: 3:55.58 34.05

100m: 1:03.75 33.27 200m: 2:12.62 34.79 300m: 3:21.53 34.98 400m: 4:28.50 32.92

2. SIMAO NOGUEIRA, Francisco 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:51.22
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:43.34 37.00 250m: 2:59.17 38.12 350m: 4:14.87 37.63

100m: 1:06.34 35.34 200m: 2:21.05 37.71 300m: 3:37.24 38.07 400m: 4:51.22 36.35

3. WESTER, Liam 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 4:53.09
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:46.20 37.32 250m: 3:02.32 38.06 350m: 4:17.75 37.77

100m: 1:08.88 36.36 200m: 2:24.26 38.06 300m: 3:39.98 37.66 400m: 4:53.09 35.34

4. KIEFFER GABBANA, Maximilien 11 Swimming Luxembourg 4:54.36
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:46.21 38.14 250m: 3:02.13 37.87 350m: 4:17.91 37.60

100m: 1:08.07 36.32 200m: 2:24.26 38.05 300m: 3:40.31 38.18 400m: 4:54.36 36.45

5. HANFELD, Lukas 11 Swimming Luxembourg 5:04.99
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:52.00 38.91 250m: 3:09.97 38.84 350m: 4:27.65 38.52

100m: 1:13.09 38.31 200m: 2:31.13 39.13 300m: 3:49.13 39.16 400m: 5:04.99 37.34

6. VAN BURIK, Raphael 11 Swimming Luxembourg 5:05.06
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:50.61 39.46 250m: 3:10.34 39.35 350m: 4:28.92 38.44

100m: 1:11.15 37.99 200m: 2:30.99 40.38 300m: 3:50.48 40.14 400m: 5:05.06 36.14

7. VISSER, Felix 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 5:06.99
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:49.20 38.74 250m: 3:07.78 39.19 350m: 4:27.94 39.83

100m: 1:10.46 37.71 200m: 2:28.59 39.39 300m: 3:48.11 40.33 400m: 5:06.99 39.05

8. HALLOT, Maxime 11 Swimming Luxembourg 5:16.36
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:50.92 39.22 250m: 3:13.06 40.88 350m: 4:35.57 41.36

100m: 1:11.70 37.92 200m: 2:32.18 41.26 300m: 3:54.21 41.15 400m: 5:16.36 40.79

9. BANICA, Luca Vladimir 11 Swimming Luxembourg 5:28.82
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:55.56 41.09 250m: 3:19.78 42.15 350m: 4:46.39 43.19

100m: 1:14.47 39.09 200m: 2:37.63 42.07 300m: 4:03.20 43.42 400m: 5:28.82 42.43

10. KARANOVIC, Gordan 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5:40.59
50m: 38.07 38.07 150m: 2:04.46 43.87 250m: 3:31.48 43.78 350m: 5:00.16 44.09

100m: 1:20.59 42.52 200m: 2:47.70 43.24 300m: 4:16.07 44.59 400m: 5:40.59 40.43

11. DE CRESCENZO, Lucas 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 5:43.74
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 2:03.43 43.97 250m: 3:33.28 44.94 350m: 5:02.14 44.12

100m: 1:19.46 42.96 200m: 2:48.34 44.91 300m: 4:18.02 44.74 400m: 5:43.74 41.60

12. MICHELS-LINK, Louis Gilles 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:53.43
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:06.89 44.52 250m: 3:39.66 46.38 350m: 5:10.83 45.34

100m: 1:22.37 43.50 200m: 2:53.28 46.39 300m: 4:25.49 45.83 400m: 5:53.43 42.60
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13. HUBERTY, Nick 11 Swimming Luxembourg 5:55.39
50m: 39.27 39.27 150m: 2:07.15 43.91 250m: 3:38.27 45.14 350m: 5:09.89 45.41

100m: 1:23.24 43.97 200m: 2:53.13 45.98 300m: 4:24.48 46.21 400m: 5:55.39 45.50

14. CAMPIONE, Leonardo 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:58.61
50m: 37.58 37.58 150m: 2:07.72 46.55 250m: 3:39.73 47.52 350m: 5:14.09 46.73

100m: 1:21.17 43.59 200m: 2:52.21 44.49 300m: 4:27.36 47.63 400m: 5:58.61 44.52

15. ALASADI, Joud 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 6:02.08
50m: 39.02 39.02 150m: 2:09.75 45.44 250m: 3:39.47 44.93 350m: 5:12.48 48.16

100m: 1:24.31 45.29 200m: 2:54.54 44.79 300m: 4:24.32 44.85 400m: 6:02.08 49.60


